Queen Mary's Girls School , Ajmer

Time - Table for Half Yearly Examination 2019

Date Days X X Xl Xl
20-09-2019 Friday Computer Computer Maths/Bio Prac. Acc./Geo/Phy.
21-09-2019 Saturday Preparation Leave
23-09-2019 Monday English - Hindi Maths
24-09-2019 Tuesday - Hindi - Hindi
25-09-2019 Wednesday Hindi - ECO / Comp. -
26-09-2019 Thursday - So0.Sci. - BS/Chem./ Pol.Sci.
27-09-2019 Friday Science - Acc./Geo/Phy. -
28-09-2019 Saturday Maths - English
30-09-2019 Monday So.Sci. - English -
01-10-2019 Tuesday - English - ECO / Comp./ Bio.
02-10-2019 Wednesday - - BS/Chem. /Pol.Sci. -

£ prac. - C E
03-10-2016 | Thursday Maths 2 rac. - Comp / Eco Acc./Geo/Phy.
[com. + Sci. ]
: ; Prac.-BS/Chem./
04-10-2019 Friday - Science 5
Prac. - BS/ Geo./ phy. Eco/Compl[Arts]
05-10-2019 Saturday - - Prac. - Chem. / ACC. Prac. - Eco. / Comp. [Com.]
' Prac. - Bio/ E C :
07-10-2019 | Monday : : B Bioy 6ca/ Comp :
[Arts]
Note:
1. All dues must be paid before the commencement of the examination.
2. During exam school timings will be 7:45 am to 11:15 am.[23/09/2019 to 05/10/2019].
3. 10" September 2019 Moharram Holiday.
4. 08" October 2019 Dussehra Holiday .
5. P.T.M. will be held on 19/10/2019.[answer sheets will be shown]Timings :8.30am to 11.30am
Mrs. Neelam Sharma Mrs. Suzana Phillips
; ¢
[ Examination Incharge] [ Principal ]




